

We Secause...

"Thomas University helps round out our community through education, allowing the region to thrive and grow into the future."

> - Russell Turner 1915 South | Ashley





We Secause...

"We give because we have seen firsthand how an education from Thomas University not only improves the lives of students, but also the lives of their families and their communities. We both have had family members take advantage of the educational opportunities from Thomas University and these opportunities set a path for a better future for each of them."

> Eve and Fortson Rumble ER/FR Enterprises



You can create life-changing experiences. Complete the enclosed envelope, scan the QR code, or visit thomasu.edu to donate today.







"Hurst Boiler & Welding Co., Inc. proudly supports **Thomas University** and surrounding educational institutions. We feel TU is a vital source of local and international talents that can be cultivated for a powerful workforce to help **Thomas County** grow and flourish for generations to come."

> – Teri White & Jeff Hurst Hurst Boiler & Welding Co., Inc.

recquse...

(229) 227-6903 advancement@thomasu.edu thomasu.edu

THOMAS UNIVERSITY I I. Office of Advancement 1501 Millpond Road, Thomasville, GA 31792